AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell
Irvine, CA 92618
PH: 714.259.9959
FAX: 714.259.9969
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.3.21.24 Page 1 of 7
100696
GEO X Track
GEOX TRACK ORDERING CODE

RECAP
(placed with "GEOX END
CAP ORDERING CODE)
380SP4P
(Pendant)
380SKB12
(Surface)
380SKBT12
(Surface)
380SKBX12
(Surface)
380SKB30
(Pendant)
1
1/
2"
1 7/16"
380SKB11WL
ACCESSORIES
NOTES
1. Complete code with finish WH, BK or SV except for 380XTSV12.
2. Only available in WH or BK.
NOTES
1. Complete code with finish WH, BK or SV.
2. Aircraft cable by others.
NOTES
1. Complete code with finish WH, BK or SV except for 380SKB34 and 34.
2. Only available in WH or BK.
3. Stems are not field adjustable.
Surface Mount Accessories Ordering Code1
380XTSV12 conductor tool for bending and measuring conductors
when on-field cutting of track
380SKB12 ceiling mount clamp
380SKBT122 15/16" T-bar ceiling clamp
380SKBX122 recessed 15/16" T-bar ceiling clamp
380GES15 junction box cover for all live and feedable connectors
Recessed Mount Accessories Ordering Code1
380XTSV12 conductor tool for bending and measuring conductors
when on-field cutting of track
380SKB161,2 suspension bracket for looped aircraft cable
380SKB181,2 extended suspension bracket for looped aircraft cable
Pendant Mount Accessories Ordering Code1
380XTSV12 conductor tool for bending and measuring conductors
when on-field cutting of track
380SKB11WL track mount clip for aircraft suspension
380SKB302 ceiling cup
380SKB34 suspension wire, 5'
380SKB34/3M suspension wire, 9'
380SP4R2 1/4"-20 rod suspension point
380SP4P2 universal stem suspension point
380SPUS122,3 stem and canopy kit, 12"
380SPUS182,3 stem and canopy kit, 18"
380SPUS242,3 stem and canopy kit, 24"
380SPUS482,3 stem and canopy kit, 48"
380XTSV12
380XTSV12
380XTSV12
380SPUS12, 380SPUS18,